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
$105,900 (#869)
Tioga County: 73+- acres, mostly wooded w/2 perk
sites, borders private gravel road w/gated access,
pleasant views, come take a look! $79,900 (#876)

Check Us Out on the Web! www.nvo.com/end

FARM FOR SALE
Yates County, NY

189 acre, working farm, 110 tillable,
4 BR house, 2 barns, 6500 bushel

grain bin - Asking $269,000
607*243*3629

FARMETTE 4 bedroom, 1 1/2 bath, new
oil heat system, central air, with 29% acres
some wooded, Lancaster County, W.
Hempfield Twp., bank barn w/4 lower level
horse stalls, tobacco cellar, 2 sep.
garages, well/septic & more $3X5,000.00

CALL Steve Arbutina
@ 717*694*4997 or 717*951*3605

» WISCONSIN »

[| DAIRY FARMS f||j CENTRAL CLARK CO. ||
160*265 Acre farms, \\

M possible land contracts K
m on some. m
h M

l\ Landini Realty & fj
m Auction Co. ||
M -- s Hm 401 South Main St. m
fj Greenwood, Wl 54437 f|
E| 715-267-7247 [|M www.landini.comtzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzzxzzzzzzzzzzJ

Malo&e, Franklin Co., NT

1060 Acres with 680 tillable, 380 wooded All level ground
Property can be subdivided Complete information on yield,
climate, soil, buildings, & maps Incl, 45x55 high refng cooler
(can also be rented) Potential fishing camp on trout river

75% Financing possible, VCR tape Available
Priced Reduced $425,000

Jerry Shulman Produce Shipper, Inc.
Box 41, Port Jefferson Sta., NY 11776

l-800-645-7776

BEAUTIFUL FINGER LAKES AREA
SOUTHERN TIERFARMS

Southern Steuben County: 312+/- ac cash crop farm
Fenced pastures, good buildings. Part forest, four creeks. 2
story, 3 bdrm , 2 bath home .Two mobile setups #3951
400 +/- Acre Cash Crop: Large fenced pastures, 70 ac
forest. Large open freestall barn. Small older house. All
weather large creek and pond. Two road fronts. #3949
Prattsburgh: Newer 3 bdrm., 2 bath home with 16x24
attached garage. Plus 28x32 newly built bam. All on five
acres. Satellite dish, security system. Drilled well and 1000
gallon concrete septic. $97,500 #3938
167+/- Acre Cash Crop Farm: Newer freestall bam, 50
acres wooded. Pond and creek. Can be divided or adjoins
to another 212 acre farm. $169,000
Recreational, Cash Crop Farm: Approx. 110 acres, 50
ac. forest Two story, 7 room, 3-4 bdrm., 2 bath house.
Combination wood, coal, oil heat. Fireplace. Basement.
30x60 two story bam. $125,000 #3929
Gorgeous Hilltop Location With Miles Of View: Newer
3 bdrm., 3 bath ranch on 14acres. 16x19 island—cherry
cabinets, butler’s pantry, master bath with whirlpool tub
and shower. Fireplace in family room. Bow window.
Lower level 45x28 fireplace and woodstove, workshop.
Fenced mground heated pool, deck and garage with 14’
and 10’ electric doors. Well landscaped. $220,000 #3841

Commercial Property: Three floors with two stores in

busy area Bnck building, full basement. Totals 9,660
square feet $190,000 #3930
67+/- Ac Near Dundee: Level to rolling, half wooded.
More acreage available. #39548
83+/- Ac Near Dundee: Paved road Creek, tiles. More
acreage available #3954A
Town OfCohocton: 58+/- ac with B+/- ac woods #3945
♦HOMES*FARMS*COMMERCIAL*ACREAGE/LOTS*

RECREATIONAL PROPERTIES*

MAKITRA REAL ESTATE, INC.
4 West Steuben Street, Bath, New York 14810

607-776-6665 after hrs 607-776-2468/2386


